TJ Jilemnice
SALABA Jakub
REPASKY Jakub
MANEK David
PLECHAC Patrik
HAUK Sebastian
KUBICEK Lukas

TJ Sokol Jaromér
NAGY Adam
KUTIK Richard
HORAK Lukas
PETERA Tomas
KOPECKY Vojtéch
SLAVICEK Jifi

DC Ostromér
CERMAK Matéj
VALES Jonas
SULC Adam
HLADIK Véaclav
SULC Samuel
ELICER Matyas

SK Dobruska
KOVAC Adrian
MATEJU Filip
MAJER Dominik
BEJDA Simon
STEJSKAL Matéj
HORAK Filip

SK Nové Mésto n.M.

VELECHOVSKY Adam

GRIM Filip
KRISTOF Jan
JIRMAN David
FLASAR Marek
KUBEC Filip

TJ Sokol Nova Paka
JAKUBSKY Tomas
FOLTYN Marek

SUK Matou$

KRIZ Frantisek
JAKUBSKY Luka$

KRAJSKY PREBOR DRUZSTEV - PRIPRAVKY FINALE FINALE

2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2006

2006
2006
2007
2008
2006
2007

2006
2006
2007
2006
2009
2006

20086
2006
2008
2007
2008
2008

2007
2006
2006
2008
2008
2008

2006
2006
2007
2008
2009

Hradec Kralové 21.9.17

PRIPRAVKA - hosi DRUZSTVA

60m

9,77 156
9,70 168
9,73 163
9,93 131
9,65 176
10,64 44

9,72 164
9,69 169
9,93 131
9,55 194
9,77 156
10,82 28

9,40 222
9,44 214
9,47 208
9,70 168
10,19 94
10,52 55

9,37 227
9,71 166
9,56 192
10,36 73
10,55 52
11,03 14

9,64 178
10,33 77
10,42 66
10,60 47
11,00 16
11,36 1

9,43 216
9,75 159
9,79 153
9,85 143
10,63 45
0,00 0

dalka

374
369
370
330
326
310

371
355
366
373
313

384
395
402
346
310
338

393
369
313
299
292
297

337

296
329
259
301

404
379

369
304
0

165
158
159
103

78

212
161
137
153
164

181
198
209
125
78

114

195
158

65
57
62

112
106
61

24
67

212
173
125
158
70
0

micek

42,00 241
39,92 224
26,32 115
30,51 147
22,76 87
18,30 54

34,39 178
39,25 218
39,28 218
30,66 149
29,60 140
33,27 169

41,65 238
32,55 164
33,93 175
27,20 121
24,49 100
31,99 159

41,34 235
27,97 127
23,10 90
30,02 143
18,66 57
22,70 87

26,04 112
34,07 176
33,22 169
23,95 96
18,95 59
28,59 132

37,64 205
39,62 221
30,39 146
29,95 143
27,86 126
0,00 0

600m

1,5803 538
2,1737 283
2,1067 363
2,0910 383
2,1431 319
2,2708 184

2,0341 460
2,1132 355
2,1169 350
2,1704 287
2,1584 301
2,2737 182

1,5674 558
1,5884 526
2,0279 468
2,0602 424
2,1747 282
2,5463 16

2,0440 446
2,1002 371
2,0704 410
2,1092 360
2,2836 173
2,3173 144

2,0793 398
2,1179 349
2,1862 269
2,2747 181
2,2916 166
2,4499 55

1,5917 521
1,5926 520
2,1604 298
2,2210 233
2,1718 285
0,0000 O

celkem
1100
833
800
764
680
360

celkem
1014
903
836
783

460

celkem
1199
1102
1060
838
554
344

celkem
1103
822
773
641
339
307

celkem
800
708
565
426
265
255

celkem
1154
1073
722
677
526

3497

3536

4199

3339

2499

3626

/

Mo



